Senator Steube moved the following: Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert: through (g) are added to subsection (1) of that section, to		LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:	Senate	•	House
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:		•	
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ===== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:		•	
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:		•	
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:		•	
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:		·	
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ===== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:			
Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ===== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:	Sanahan Shauba mar	and the fallowing.	
Delete lines 1824 - 1858 and insert: (g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ===== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:	Senator Steube mov	ved the following:	
<pre>and insert:</pre>		- -	itle amondments)
<pre>and insert:</pre>		- -	itle amendments)
<pre>(g) A notice required under this section must be mailed or ====== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:</pre>	Senate Amendm	ment (with directory and to	itle amendments)
===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ====== And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:	Senate Amendm	ment (with directory and to	itle amendments)
And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:	Senate Amendm Delete lines and insert:	ment (with directory and to	
And the directory clause is amended as follows: Delete line 1803 and insert:	Senate Amendm Delete lines and insert:	ment (with directory and to	
Delete line 1803 and insert:	Senate Amendm Delete lines and insert: (g) A notice	nent (with directory and to 1824 - 1858 required under this section	on must be mailed or
and insert:	Senate Amendm Delete lines and insert: (g) A notice ===== D I R E C T	nent (with directory and to 1824 - 1858 required under this section of the secti	on must be mailed or ENDMENT ======
	Senate Amendm Delete lines and insert: (g) A notice ===== D I R E C T And the directory	nent (with directory and to 1824 - 1858 required under this section of the secti	on must be mailed or ENDMENT ======
	Delete lines and insert: (g) A notice ===== D I R E C T And the directory Delete line 1	nent (with directory and to 1824 - 1858 required under this section of the secti	on must be mailed or ENDMENT ======



12	
13	========= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========
14	And the title is amended as follows:
15	Delete lines 63 - 66
16	and insert:
17	when amending a governing document; requiring that
18	certain notices to parcel owners be